STRACCAVEJANO

VEJANO (VT) 25 Settembre 2011
km 10,000

www.mariomoretti.it

Pos COGNOME NOME SESSO | CAT SOCIETA' AVIS| Tempo
1 |CIOCCOLINI GIUSEPPE M D |A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM 00:35:18
2 |ARSENTI GUIDO M D |A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO 00:35:42
3 |CESARINI GIORGIO M B [POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:36:17
4 |CIPRO SERGIO M C |ATL. ARCI FAVARO 00:37:02
5 |TADDEI ROBERTO M B |DI MARCO SPORT SI 00:37:16
6 |GERMONI ALESSANDRO M C |ANGUILLARA SABAZIA R.C. 00:37:52
7 |RENZULLI ANTONIO M B |A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM 00:37:58
8 |PETROCCHI CLAUDIO M A |IESOLO TURISMO 00:38:05
9 |CAPARDI MAURO M C |ANGUILLARA SABAZIA R.C. 00:38:12
10 [(GUERRIERI LUIGI M C |A.S.D. PONTE DI NONA 00:38:22
11 |PANUNZI FLORIANO M C |ANNA BABY 00:38:31
12 |BASTIANINI FEDERICO M E |DI MARCO SPORT 00:38:35
13 |SALSA GIUSEPPE M E |DI MARCO SPORT 00:39:03
14 (DODDI GRAZIANO M E |ATL. FOLLONICA 00:39:12
15 [TURCO MARCO M D |A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO 00:39:20
16 |GRASSI FRANCESCO M B |DI MARCO SPORT 00:39:22
17 |SAFFIOTTI MAURIZIO M E |[LAZIO RUNNERS 00:39:24
18 |[SABATINI FABIO M F |ATL. LA SBARRA 00:39:39
19 |[GUITARRINI ALESSANDRO M C |PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA SI 00:39:42
20 |VIGARELLI CARLO M C |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:39:47
21 |MANCINI SIMONE M A |POLISP. 94 TUSCANIA 00:39:52
22 |PUCCI VINCENZO M G |A.S.D.BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:39:55
23 |CONFORTI SERGIO M E |ANGUILLARA SABAZIA R.C. 00:39:59
24 |ADAMINI GIUSEPPE M E [POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:40:20
25 |PALLOTTINI LUIGI M E |DI MARCO SPORT 00:40:22
26 |GRASSI ALESSANDRO M B |DI MARCO SPORT 00:40:26
27 |MARTELLETTI STEFANO M A |A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO 00:40:34
28 |FILOSCIA GIUSEPPE M C |A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO 00:40:36
29 |CRISTIANI STEFANO M C |A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO 00:40:45
30 |CASCIONI PIERO M E |A.S.D S.MARINELLA RUNNER 00:41:05
31 |GRECO PASQUALE M B |[INDIVIDUALE 00:41:11
32 |RENZI MARSILIO M B [POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:41:13
33 |LOZzI GIANCARLO M E |A.S.D.BOLSENA FORUM SPORT 00:41:13
34 |PEZZATO FILIPPO M C |ATL. MONTEFIASCONE 00:41:15
35 |MINUTO ANGELO M D |A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM 00:41:23
36 |PIERDOMENICO GIANLUCA M D |ANGUILLARA SABAZIA R.C. 00:41:27
37 |CAPORALI LUCA M A |PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA 00:41:29
38 |GRAVANAGO GIANLUIGI M D |A.S.D S.MARINELLA RUNNER 00:41:35
39 |BATTISTINI CLAUDIO M E |ATL. LA SBARRA 00:41:39
40 [MAIETTO MASSIMO M F |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:41:40
41 |PIERALISI MASSIMILIANO M D |MODELLI CERAMICI RUNNING 00:41:43
42 |CAPITONI MARCO M E |DI MARCO SPORT 00:41:49
43 |CECCHETTI GIULIO M E |A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM 00:41:52
44  |SPIDONI MANUELE M E |A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM 00:41:57
45 |TASSELLI PIETRO M C |DI MARCO SPORT 00:41:59
46 |MORETTI DOMENICO M E |BITONTO RUNNERS 00:42:00
47 [MENICHELLI STEFANO M D |ANGUILLARA SABAZIA R.C. 00:42:07
48 [NICCOLI GIOVANNI M D |POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO 00:42:21
49 [NAPPI UMBERTO M E |ANNA BABY 00:42:23
50 |BERTOLO DAVID M E |ANNA BABY 00:42:24
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MORELLI
FERRI

SALVI

FERRI
CROCICCHIA
GERMANI
COLETTA
SCOTTI
GELANGA
BENELLA
FROHLIC
BERNI
PONTINI
IAROSSI
MARCELLI
AMORUSO
BATTAGLINI
TIRATERRA
STERPA
PICCINI
BELLITTO
MOCCALDI
TIBURZI
VANNINI
ERCOLANI
MORETTI
GREGORI
ORTENZI
PAONE
LORENZOTTI
TAFFONI
ZUCCARINI
MAISANO
VACCHIO
MIZZELLI
MENICHELLI
PESCI
MOSCETTI
PERCOSSI
DI PAOLO
GETTATELLI
CESARETTI
DE ROSA
TRIBUZ|
LENTINI
SANGIORGI
BARBERINI
CASTAGNA
PROFICO
BRUNOTTI
ZANONI
MASTROPAOLO
LABRICCIOSA
ACUNZO
CASSAN
CARNEVALE
GARGIULO
NICOLOSI
PULIMANTI

PIETRO
MAURIZIO
GUIDO
GIOVANNI
LUIGI
GIUSEPPE
FRANCO
ROBERTO
STEFANO
ROBERTO
HANS HERBERT
ROSA
ROBERTO
MAURO
MAURIZIO
ROBERTO
PIETRO
ANTONIO
ADOLFO
BERNARDINO
ANTONELLA
GIUSEPPE
SEVERINO
ANDREA
ROBERTO
LUIGI
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
GIANNI
NELLO
MARCO
SERGIO
SANTO
PIETRO
LUCA
FRANCESCO
PAOLO
ENRICO
ROBERTO
MARCO
STEFANO
ALESSANDRO
FABIO
FRANCESCO
MASSIMO
EUGENIO
PIETRO
ANGELO
ROSARIO
GINO
MARCO
GIUSEPPE
MARIO
PASQUALE
ALDO
MARCO
MARIO
SALVATORE
MARCO
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MODELLI CERAMICI RUNNING
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA R.C.
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

DI MARCO SPORT

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
MODELLI CERAMICI RUNNING
ANGUILLARA SABAZIAR.C.
A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D.BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

POD. ALSIVM LADISPOLI ASD

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO
A.S.D.BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ATL. ORTE

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
INDIVIDUALE

A.S.D.BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

A.S.D S.MARINELLA RUNNER
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

LAZIO ATLETICA

ANNA BABY

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
PETER PAN TRIATHLON

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

MODELLI CERAMICI RUNNING
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA R.C.
A.S.D.BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
A.S.D.BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

A.S.D. PONTE DI NONA
ANGUILLARA SABAZIAR.C.
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO

DI MARCO SPORT

POD. ALSIVM LADISPOLI ASD
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D.BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
A.S.D. PONTE DI NONA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
OTTICA ATTARDI

A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

SI

SI
SI

00:42:28
00:42:31
00:42:33
00:42:39
00:42:41
00:42:41
00:42:42
00:42:43
00:42:44
00:42:46
00:42:54
00:42:55
00:43:07
00:43:08
00:43:09
00:43:10
00:43:23
00:43:25
00:43:26
00:43:31
00:43:34
00:43:38
00:43:48
00:43:49
00:43:51
00:43:54
00:43:56
00:43:59
00:44:05
00:44:09
00:44:20
00:44:22
00:44:25
00:44:28
00:44:33
00:44:40
00:44:44
00:44:48
00:44:50
00:44:52
00:44:54
00:45:01
00:45:01
00:45:04
00:45:08
00:45:10
00:45:17
00:45:19
00:45:27
00:45:28
00:45:31
00:45:34
00:45:40
00:45:43
00:45:46
00:46:06
00:46:09
00:46:15
00:46:19
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SCIARRINI
MALATESTA
RAMELLA
MASINI
CRUCIANI
GRIFONI
HINNA
LEGGITTIMO
GIORGETTI
BIANCONE
LUTTAZZI
LEOPARDO
SORDINI
CIANTI

RIZZ]
AGOSTINI

DI OSSIMO
MARINO

DI STEFANO
VALLONE
LUCCHETTI
MIGLIORINI
D'APICE
LUCCHETTI
CAPITONI
VENTURINI
GROSSI
FAZIO

LA MANTIA
MEI

BIANCHI
ZERPA
BATTAGLIA
MANGIALARDI
GIANNINI
PIERI
ORTENZI
GERMONI
GUIDA
BASILICO
DELLA ROCCA
GOVERNATORI
VALTERIO
ALESINI
TERZOLI
PETRICCA
BURLA
DONZELLA
GRIECO
ORRU'
MONESTIROLI
ZACCARO
ZANFARDINO
BALZANI

LO MUSCIO
SANNINO
PIEVANI
SEVERO NETO
GASPARINI

MARCO
UMBERTO
ETTORE
FABRIZIO
VENANZINO
FRANCESCO
CLAUDIO
FRANCESCO
M.GRAZIA
DIEGO
ROBERTA
LUCIO
LAURA
MASSIMILIANO
LUCA
RENATO
FABRIZIO
PIETRO
FEDERICO
CORRADO
SILVIA
VILMA
ANNAMARIA
DANIELE
ROBERTO
PAOLO
MARIO
EMILIANO
GIOVANNI
PIERO
ANTONIO
ARNALDO
ENRICO
GIUSEPPE
LORENZO
CLAUDIO
ROBERTO
ANGELO
MARIAONORINA
MAURO
uGO
GIOVANNA
DANIELA
ARNALDO
ENRICO
MAURO
VALENTINA
GIUSEPPE
DOMENICO
SIMONA
ANGELICA
BIAGIO
GIOVANNI
FRANCO
PAOLO
MASSIMILIANO
EDOARDO
IONE
PATRIZIO
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A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
DI MARCO SPORT
A.S.D.BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
ALL STARS OSTIA

ATL. LA SBARRA

POD. ALSIVM LADISPOLI ASD
A.S.D.BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

DI MARCO SPORT

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

A.S.D S.MARINELLA RUNNER
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
POLISP. 94 TUSCANIA

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
POLISPORTIVA IUSM

POLISP. 94 TUSCANIA
INDIVIDUALE

ANGUILLARA SABAZIA R.C.
A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

UISP ROMA

MARATHON CLUB PALERMO
ANNA BABY

AIRONE TOLFA

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ANGUILLARA SABAZIAR.C.
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ANNA BABY

ATLETICA NEPI

ANGUILLARA SABAZIA R.C.
ANNA BABY

ANNA BABY

A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S.D.BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
A.S.D.BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
A.S.D.BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
A.S.D. PONTE DI NONA

A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

CSI ROMA FLAMINIO

A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM

DI MARCO SPORT

ANNA BABY

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

CUS TIRRENO ATL. ASD
ATLETICA NEPI
A.S.D.BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
DI MARCO SPORT
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00:46:19
00:46:23
00:46:25
00:46:29
00:46:31
00:46:36
00:46:38
00:46:42
00:46:45
00:46:48
00:46:50
00:46:52
00:46:58
00:47:00
00:47:00
00:47:04
00:47:06
00:47:10
00:47:11
00:47:16
00:47:32
00:47:36
00:47:38
00:47:39
00:47:44
00:47:46
00:47:48
00:47:58
00:48:01
00:48:03
00:48:06
00:48:08
00:48:17
00:48:30
00:48:30
00:48:35
00:48:43
00:48:44
00:49:05
00:49:05
00:49:19
00:49:25
00:49:48
00:49:48
00:49:54
00:49:55
00:49:56
00:49:56
00:49:59
00:50:02
00:50:02
00:50:04
00:50:08
00:50:17
00:50:20
00:50:25
00:50:32
00:50:35
00:50:55
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NADDEO
NELLI
MANCINELLI
MANCIN
ROMAGNOLI
STELLA
MORDECCHI
ANGELINI
SERINO
ROCCHI
CLAVA
VETTORI
SORRENTI
NOBILI
SCORSINO
FONTANA
MALATESTA
MONESTIROLI
BATTAGLINI
MUZZI
BENEDETTI
BORRUSO
DELLA ROCCA
LAVECCHIA DITOCCO
GIOVAGNOLI
LEOCADIO
IANDOLO
PROCACCI
PROIETTI
COGNATA
BERNI
TAMBURRINI
BATTELLI
RUGGERI
CARDIA
FERRARA
PIRINA
PAOLONI
GRANITO
CIANTI
ROSSI
SPOSETTI
PROCACCI
COPPARI
MACRI'
MANCINELLI
FABIANI
MORELLI
AGNOLI
BERNABEI
ROMAGNOLI
AMICIZIA
GOVERNATORI
BARBONE

ANTONIO
MATTEO
LUCA
LUCIANO
BRUNO
ALFREDO
GINO
MARIO
GERARDO
ROBERTO
MARIADELIA
MARCO
VALENTINA
NICOLETTA
EUGENIO
MAURO
MILVIO
GAIA
DANIELA
GIOVANNI
PIETRO
EMANUELA
PATRIZIA
FRANCESCO
PAOLA
MARCIA
VINCENZO
ROBERTA
MAURO
GIUSEPPE
LUCIA
SIMONA
PAOLO
NADIA
ANNAMARIA
LUCIANO
MARIO
ZIARIO
SALVATORE
SONIA
PIERLUIGI
LUCA
PAOLO
PAOLO

MARIACRISTINA

LOREDANA
ALESSANDRO
MELANIA
SERGIO
BRUNO
MARIO
ORIETTA
FRANCESCA
ALESSANDRO
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A.S.D.BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
A.S.D S.MARINELLA RUNNER
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA R.C.
ANGUILLARA SABAZIA R.C.
A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

LAZIO RUNNERS

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

DI MARCO SPORT

A.S.D. ALTO LAZIO

CSI ROMA FLAMINIO
A.S.D.BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
A.S.D.BOLSENA FORUM SPORT
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S.D. ZONA OLIMPICA TEAM
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ATLETICA NEPI

ATINA TRAIL

ATL. 90 TARQUINIA

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI

ANNA BABY

A.S.D. PONTE DI NONA

A.S.D. PONTE DI NONA

CAT SPORT

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
POLISPORTIVA MONTALTO
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
ATLETICA NEPI

A.S.D. LIBERI PODISTI
ANGUILLARA SABAZIAR.C.
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
ANNA BABY

PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
PODISTI MARATONA DI ROMA
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00:50:59
00:51:12
00:51:17
00:51:22
00:51:39
00:51:43
00:51:57
00:52:00
00:52:39
00:52:48
00:52:49
00:52:50
00:53:17
00:53:24
00:53:40
00:53:45
00:53:59
00:54:04
00:54:24
00:54:24
00:54:27
00:54:36
00:54:59
00:55:40
00:55:45
00:56:26
00:56:33
00:56:34
00:56:36
00:56:40
00:57:01
00:57:07
00:57:12
00:57:16
00:57:33
00:57:47
00:58:17
00:58:21
00:59:50
01:00:17
01:00:28
01:00:47
01:00:58
01:00:59
01:01:17
01:04:47
01:05:43
01:09:48
01:10:05
01:10:06
01:10:07
01:16:38
01:16:38
01:16:56




